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201703310001
09790

03/31/2017
01:32:15

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

47 16 Lot#:113 Lot:B
Book:47 Pg:16
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 113
AND 114

201703130000
84850

03/13/2017
02:08:17

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20150626000
214430

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY
LEGAL

201703310001
09790

03/31/2017
01:32:15

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:127
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1

201703310001
09790

03/31/2017
01:32:15

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:126
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1


