Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= FIDELITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2017/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703310001 09790	03/31/2017 01:32:15	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			47	16		Lot#:113 Lot:B Book:47 Pg:16 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 113 AND 114
201703130000 84850	03/13/2017 02:08:17	FIDELITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC					Instr #:20150626000 214430	Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY LEGAL
201703310001 09790	03/31/2017 01:32:15	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			38	60		Lot#:127 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 1
201703310001 09790	03/31/2017 01:32:15	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			38	60		Lot#:126 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 1